Rejected entries for
NAME
Christina Takousis

Refund for
Sam Farhi

Refund for
Frankie Zietal

Refund for
Zoran Butorac

Refund for
Keiden Sufaj

Refund for
Kayla Escobar Reina

Refund for
Zente Buzsik

Refund for
Kaylum Shah

Refund for
Jui Hayakawa

Refund for
Sofia Demetriou

Barnet Copt Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)
106
203
305
405
4
101
105
404
3
105
503
2
105
204
402
404
4
101
105
503
601
603
605
6
203
405
2
101
105
204
404
504
5
105
306
2
104
204
405
504
4
104
203
301
303

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 400m IM

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 400m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Butterfly
Boys Open 400m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 400m IM

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Boys Open 200m Backstroke
Boys Open 200m IM

Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 400m IM

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle
Boys Open 400m Freestyle

Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle

events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle

Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
events

Girls Open 400m Freestyle
Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Freestyle

Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle

events

Girls Open 400m Freestyle
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 200m IM

00:42.9
01:21.2
00:39.0
02:49.6
£32.00

06:46.4
02:48.3
05:53.9
£24.00

02:52.4
01:17.6
£16.00

02:37.9
11:09.3
01:25.5
05:22.8
£40.00

06:03.5
02:33.8
01:13.0
02:58.0
02:57.1
00:34.0
£48.00

01:21.6
02:59.7
£16.00

06:08.6
02:36.4
10:37.1
05:12.5
20:24.0
£56.00

03:14.3
00:53.1
£16.00

05:46.9
11:35.4
02:41.4
21:58.8
£48.00

05:39.7
01:13.4
03:02.1
03:13.9



Refund for

Anthony Eden
Refund for

Sofia Nosinova
Refund for

Deniz Kay

Refund for

Seth Weerasinghe
Refund for
David-Joseph Assaker

Refund for

Aristos Demetriou
Refund for

Lewis Xie

Refund for
Kenechukwu Harris-Eze

Refund for

Dante Sinnott
Refund for

Deeyar Aljourbouri

Refund for
Kasiemobi Harris-Eze

Refund for
Alfie Ritchie

Refund for

305
405
606

503

303

503

504

103
302
304
306
404
406
503
605

103

302

105
605

603

105
503
605

603
605

105
404
503

Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
events

Boys Open 100m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 200m IM

events

Boys Open 100m Freestyle
events

Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle

events

Boys Open 50m Butterfly
Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
Boys Open 100m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 400m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 50m Butterfly
events

Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m IM

events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m IM

Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 400m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Barnet Copt £560.00

00:34.2
02:41.2
00:47.6
£56.00
01:15.8
£8.00
03:01.5
£8.00
01:21.5
£8.00
20:00.3
£16.00
00:42.3
01:47.6
01:33.5
00:48.8
05:55.1
00:45.2
01:18.0
00:35.2
£64.00
00:47.9
£8.00
01:48.5
£8.00
02:02.6
00:26.0
£16.00
02:20.3
£8.00
02:46.8
01:19.4
00:35.8
£24.00
03:09.9
00:35.6
£16.00
02:36.3
05:35.0
01:16.5
£24.00



