Rejected entries for NAME	Barnet Copt EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	
Christina Takousis	106	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:42.9
	203	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:21.2
	305	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:39.0
	405	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:49.6
Refund for	4	events	£32.00
Sam Farhi	101	Boys Open 400m IM	06:46.4
	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:48.3
	404	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:53.9
Refund for	3	events	£24.00
Frankie Zietal	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:52.4
	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:17.6
Refund for	2	events	£16.00
Zoran Butorac	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:37.9
	204	Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle	11:09.3
	402	Boys Open 100m Butterfly	01:25.5
	404	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:22.8
Refund for	4	events	£40.00
Keiden Sufaj	101	Boys Open 400m IM	06:03.5
	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:33.8
	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:13.0
	601	Boys Open 200m Backstroke	02:58.0
	603	Boys Open 200m IM	02:57.1
	605	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:34.0
Refund for	6	events	£48.00
Kayla Escobar Reina	203	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:21.6
	405	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:59.7
Refund for	2	events	£16.00
Zente Buzsik	101	Boys Open 400m IM	06:08.6
	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:36.4
	204	Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle	10:37.1
	404	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:12.5
	504 -	Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle	20:24.0
Refund for	5	events	£56.00
Kaylum Shah	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	03:14.3
	306	Boys Open 50m Breaststroke	00:53.1
Refund for	2	events	£16.00
Jui Hayakawa	104	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:46.9
	204	Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle	11:35.4
	405	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:41.4
	504	Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle	21:58.8
Refund for	4	events Cirls Onen 400m Ersectula	£48.00
Sofia Demetriou	104	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:39.7
	203	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:13.4
	301	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	03:02.1
	303	Girls Open 200m IM	03:13.9

	305	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:34.2
	405	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:41.2
	606	Girls Open 50m Breaststroke	00:47.6
Refund for	7	events	£56.00
Anthony Eden	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:15.8
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Sofia Nosinova	303	Girls Open 200m IM	03:01.5
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Deniz Kay	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:21.5
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Seth Weerasinghe	504	Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle	20:00.3
Refund for	1	events	£16.00
David-Joseph Assaker	103	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:42.3
	302	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:47.6
	304	Boys Open 100m Backstroke	01:33.5
	306	Boys Open 50m Breaststroke	00:48.8
	404	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:55.1
	406	Boys Open 50m Backstroke	00:45.2
	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:18.0
	605	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:35.2
Refund for	8	events	£64.00
Aristos Demetriou	103	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:47.9
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Lewis Xie	302	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:48.5
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Kenechukwu Harris-Eze	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:02.6
	605	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:26.0
Refund for	2	events	£16.00
Dante Sinnott	603	Boys Open 200m IM	02:20.3
Refund for	1	events	£8.00
Deeyar Aljourbouri	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:46.8
	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:19.4
	605	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:35.8
Refund for	3	events	£24.00
Kasiemobi Harris-Eze	603	Boys Open 200m IM	03:09.9
	605	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:35.6
Refund for	2	events	£16.00
Alfie Ritchie	105	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:36.3
	404	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:35.0
	503	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:16.5
Refund for	3	events	£24.00

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Barnet Copt £560.00